

AGENDA DDRI Task Force Meeting

200 South Biscayne Blvd., Suite 2929 Miami, FL 33131 Miami DDA Conference Room

> Friday, January 20, 2023 11:00AM

DDRI TASK FORCE MEMBERS:

Suzanne Amaducci-Adams Alicia Cervera Lamadrid Nitin Motwani Melissa Tapanes Llahues

Christina Crespi, Executive Director, Miami DDA Ivonne Berrios, Miami DDA Staff Member Neal Schafers, Miami DDA Staff Member

1. WELCOME & ROLL CALL

Christina Crespi, Executive Director, Miami DDA

2. DISCUSSION ITEMS

- Review of City of Miami's Downtown Development of Regional Impact (DDRI) Annual Report Lakisha Hull, Director, City of Miami Planning Department
- Next Steps

3. MEETING ADJOURNMENT

2023_0120_DDRI Task Force Meeting

Please note: This is a public meeting under the Florida Sunshine Law. All information and materials presented at this meeting are public records and are subject to Public Records Law.